Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG LOE244-N-AF-L&%{

]
it
]
R

B

B

JF

FAG LOE244-N-AF-LEl K

152 58 P

d

8.2 1

310000

LOE244-N-AF-L

880

565

380

80-110
240
105
400

230

Tr220x4

280

20

310
720
130
M42
48

70
108
22244
HM44T
MB44
220

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

LG TE N
J\E ’ $Hﬂ7¥(@
5, ke

T FE

AT, Bk
R, BURIRES
g, R


http://www.sozhou.com/p/47138568.html
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